
================================================================================
           COOP CRED POUP E INV VALE DO CERRADO        EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE NOVA BRASILANDIA                                 97523-0
           AV. VEREADOR GENIVAL NUNES ARA, 267
           78860-000 CENTRO    MT                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 06/2025 A 06/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
26/06/2025 567698 TED 15023963000188 PM NOVA BRASILANDIA - 205.254,59 205.254,59
26/06/2025 569211 TED 15023963000188 PREF M N B ED MOVIM 27.284,50 232.539,09
26/06/2025 570237 TED 15023963000188 PM NOVA BRASILANDIA-F 335.083,85 567.622,94
26/06/2025 573785 TED 11940918000137 MT 510620 FMS CUSTEIO 50.576,11 618.199,05
26/06/2025 574147 TED 11940918000137 MT 510620 FMS ENFERMA 7.386,39 625.585,44
26/06/2025 576589 TED 14911718000144 FUNDO M A SOCIAL 86.487,05 712.072,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.063,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.054,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.045,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.036,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.027,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.018,49
26/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 712.009,49
26/06/2025 CX141354 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 15023963000188 MUNIC 147.000,00 859.009,49
27/06/2025 801441 TED 15023963000188 PREF. N BRASIL FPM 224.911,26 1.083.920,75
27/06/2025 801438 TED 15023963000188 PREF. N BRASIL FPM 63,00 1.083.983,75
27/06/2025 1YQK---86 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000286 1.064.853,08 19.130,67
27/06/2025 SI00148 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 06246132162 KARLOS H 936,10 18.194,57
27/06/2025 I00124 DEBITO TED/IB 05365854152 FLAVIO RAYAN 1.847,10 16.347,47
27/06/2025 I00125 DEBITO TED/IB 03130392165 BRUNA NAIRANA 6.312,96 10.034,51
27/06/2025 CX455317 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 02014227195 NEUSANGE 1.993,98 8.040,53
27/06/2025 SI00135 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 70634574116 BRUNO DA 702,08 7.338,45
27/06/2025 SI00126 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 06793755110 MARCELA 702,08 6.636,37
27/06/2025 CX455263 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 03839465141 MAYARA D 1.847,10 4.789,27
27/06/2025 CX455315 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 06308884189 RENNER K 702,08 4.087,19
27/06/2025 SI00159 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 15023963000188 MUNIC 9,00 4.096,19
27/06/2025 I00138 DEBITO TED/IB 02488408190 ADRIANO ALVES 4.087,19 9,00
27/06/2025 DOC/TED INTERNET PJ 9,00 0,00
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          0,00
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


